
CALENDARIO I.C. 1 PORTO TORRES 

SCUOLA
PRESENTAZIONE 

PROGETTO

CONOSCERSI 

DIVERSAMENTE

PENSARE E 

COMUNICARE 

DIVERSAMENTE

VIVERE E SENTIRE 

DIVERSAMENTE

MUOVERSI 

DIVERSAMENTE

INSEGNARE 

DIVERSAMENTE

CONVEGNO 

FINALE

Istituto Comprensivo n1  

Porto Torres

23/09/2019               

ORE 16:00

30/09/2019                   

8:30-10:30                 

11:00-13:00

7/10/2019                   

8:30-10:30                 

11:00-13:00

14/10/2019                   

8:30-10:30                 

11:00-13:00

21/10/2019                   

8:30-10:30                

11:00-13:00

28/10/2019               

ORE 10:30-12:30

02/12/2019                       

ORE 10:30-12:30




